Kreis Heinsberg | Sommer 2024
TC Langbroich (1251)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 24.04.2024

Anlage
Im Erlenbruch, 52538 Gangelt-Langbroich
G 02454 6482 Info@tc-langbroich.de

Sportwart/in

Gorgens, Frank
T 01722433414 frank.goergens@gmail.com
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Herren 55 1 (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga
MF: Fritz Dre3en; T 02462 - 2614

m 0170-6048325; Fritz.dressen@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
DreRRen, Peter
Jost, Edgar

Hilgers, Franz

Biller, Dieter
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Roob, Bert
Dref3en, Fritz
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Pasch, Heinz
Zech, Ralf
15 Hilgers, Dieter
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Heyman, Huub (NED N)
Nyhsen, Markus

Luttgens, Norbert

Kaeding, Detlef

Benders, Norbert
Woitek, Wolfgang

ID-Nr.

16205683
15303162
15402977
16852458
15602911
15802651
15852088
16505761
15405823
15502930
15303058
15505633
15203432
16852459
14303191
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